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1
LEMA “POR UNA UNIVERSIDAD PARA TODOS”

  1.   José Luis RÍOS M
  2.   Gonzalo LÓPEZ R
  3.   Martín MARZANO M
  4.   Miguel Ángel IGUINI R
  5.   Ángel Cicerón BARRIOS T
  6.   Sergio MARTA M
  7.   Ma. Del Rosario CARDOSO   R
  8.   Ma. Emilia ÁLVAREZ M
  9.   Ma. Alice GOYEN M
10.   Silvana Susel LORENZO R
11.   Cristina MORENO M
12.   Alejo UMPIÉRREZ R
13.   Ma. Laura SECCO M
14.   Fernando DUTOUR R
15.   Ricardo E. DUTRA M
16.   Carlos TARABOCHIA R
17.  Sandra Cecilia VEGA M
18.   Josefina TAFURI R
19.   Carlos RODRÍGUEZ M
20.   Ma. Beatriz VIERA R
21.   Jorge SCHUSMAN M
22.   Liliana D. GARCÍA R
23.   Mariela GUADALUPE M
24.   Ma. Verónica RIET R
25.   Daniela VÁZQUEZ M
26.   Irineu RIET CORREA R
27.   Ma. Cristina DEMATTEIS M
28.   Elvira DE CASTRO R
29.   Adriana DE BARROS M
30.   Miguel MUTO M
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1. Martín MARZANO

2. Ma. del Rosario CARDOSO

3. Ricardo PEREIRA

4. Gonzalo LÓPEZ

5. Jorge SCHUSMAN

6. Ángel Cicerón BARRIOS
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1. Ma. Verónica RIET

2. Ma. Beatriz VIERA

3. Josefina TAFURI

4. Silvana Susel LORENZO

5. Miguel Ángel IGUINI

6. Ma. del Rosario CARDOSO
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1. Ma. Emilia ÁLVAREZ

2. Carlos RODRÍGUEZ

3. Daniela VÁZQUEZ

4. Ma. Cristina DEMATTEIS

5. Adriana DE BARROS

6. Miguel MUTO
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